Tsubis GmbH                                      Tel. +49 (0) 8031-35460-0                    info@tsubis.com
Äußere Oberaustrasse 20                   Fax +49 (0) 8031-35460-29                 www.replacement-monitors.com
D 83026 Rosenheim
IIndustrial TFT Monitors as replacement for CRT monitors
15,0“ TFT/LCD
industrial monitor
for CNC controls
AS 220/230/235/256, AVUS3/4
CP526, CP527, CP528, CP581
COROS-LC/A/B/C, DA078, DISIT
DIMOS GRACIS, GRACIS S5,
MONA-C (Braumat), MONA S5
OS 250/252/262/265
PG770-386, PROKON 1/2/3,
TELEPERM-M, VDU 2000 COROS
WF 480, WF 480-CRACIS,
VISRAM AS, DS 078
PC mit  CGA,EGA,VGA
  Connector panel
Tsubis GmbH offers a full line of compatible industrial replacement TFT monitors. This TFT
Desktop-Monitor was built especially as replacement for many different CNC controls by
Siemens.
All our TFT monitors are built in a rugged metal chassis. Mechanical and electrical compatible.
Conversion works quick and easy with plug & play!
Specification
Display  15,0” TFT Full Color active /1024x768 pixels
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Active area TFT panel  307 x 231 mm (B x H)
Frequency 15-65 kHz horizontal,  50-75 Hz vertical, RGB analogue or TTL
Timinig CGA/EGA/VGA-XGA (Mitsubishi, Siemens, Bosch etc.)
Connector and Signal  5 x BNC, D-SUB 9 pin, D-SUB 25 pin , VGA
Settings Via 3 buttons OSD (On Screen Display)
Power supply 85-240V AC
Temperature range -10 to 55°C operating temperature
Manufactured according to CE industry standard
Weight ca. 5 kg
Order information
Item No. Article description
LCD15-0020 15” TFT Monitor Multisync Front plate 19” 7 RU
Note: subject to change without notice, errors excepted   03-10